EQX & Xenon
HD/SD Multi-Format Routers - from 32x32, 576x576 up to 1152x1152
1
2
3
4
5
6

Looping connections
Connector: 2 BNC IEC 61169-8 Annex A
Signal Level: 1 V p-p ± 3dB
Impedance: 75Ω terminating active loop out
optional
Reference Timing: 4 independent timing planes,
programmable output by output
Control:
Q-Link: 4 x 75Ω video cable (max length
500m)
F-Link: 2x RJ45
Serial RS422/232: 2x D9 female
Ethernet: 10/100baseT, 2x RJ45
Physical:
Height:
EQX-26FR: 45.5” (115.5cm) 26RU
EQX-16FR: 28” (49cm) 16RU
Width: 19” (483mm) 19” Rack Mount
Depth: 19.4” (493mm) over hinges and
BNCs
Weight:

Redundancy: Separate 1RU frame with up to 4 PS
modules for 1:1 redundancy
available
Electrical – External Power Supply:
Configuration: Up to 4 load sharing PS modules in
1RU frame
Connector: IEC 60320 - separate mains input for
each PS module
Input Voltage: Auto ranging 100 ó 240V nominal,
50/60Hz
Max Input Current: 13.2 A (@ 120 VAC), 7.2 A (@ 220
VAC) per PS module at 1200W load
Output Voltage: 48 VDC
Output Power: 1200W per PS module
576x576- 26RU Frame:
EQX26-18X18S 18 input, 18 output SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX26-18X18H 18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX26-18x18-3G 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX26-18x36-3G-F 18 input, 36 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video router with Fiber I/O
288x288 - 16RU Frame:
EQX16-18X18S 18 input, 18 output SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX16-18X18H 18 input, 18 output HD/SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX16-18x18-3G 18 input, 18 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video Router
EQX16-18x36-3G-F 18 input, 36 output 3G/HD/SDI/ASI Video router with Fiber I/O
Ordering Options (to expand 26RU up to 576x576, 16RU up to 288x288):
EQX-PS-FR 1RU frame which holds up to 4 power supply modules (EQX-PS)
EQX-PS Power Supply module 4 for 26RU frame & 2 for 16RU frame
EQX-FC Redundant frame controller  for 26RU and 16RU frame
EQX-XPT-576x288 Redundant crosspoint module for 26RU frame
EQX-XPT-288x288 Redundant crosspoint module for 16RU frame
EQXS64-1x2-3G Multi-Channel Passive Splitter/Combiner
Available for either 16RU frame or 26RU frame:
EQX-IP18S 18 Input SDI/ASI Module
EQX-IP18H 18 Input HD/SD/ASI Module
EQX-IP18-3G 18 Input 3G/HD/SD/ASI Module
EQX-OP18S 18 Output SD/ASI Module
EQX-OP18H 18 Output HD/SD/ASI Module
EQX-OP18-3G 18 Output 3G/HD/SD/ASI Module
Ordering Options (to expand 26RU up to 1152x1152):
Contact Factory
For fiber optics options contact factory
Greater than 576x576, contact factory